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Practical application: lies in developing proposals for the Laws of Ukraine 

“On Investment Activity in Ukraine”, “On Cooperation of Territorial 

Communities”, and the Tax Code of Ukraine. Scientific solutions to the problems 

of reducing capital outflow, implemented in the activities of: the Ministry of 

Development of Communities and Territories of Ukraine (No. 7/34 2/20421-20 

dated 12.23.2020), (No. 7/342/20426-20 dated 12.23.2020), (No. 16/18.4/4115-19 

dated 12.16.2020); State Fiscal Service of Ukraine (Specialized State Tax 

Inspectorate for Work with Large Taxpayers in Kharkiv) (reference letter dated 

10/16/2020), Department of Economic Policy and Strategic Planning of the Odessa 

Regional State Administration (No 01.1-17/2449 dated 12.21.2020), Main 

Department of Statistics in the Odessa Region (reference number 09-11/720-20 

dated 09.16.2020); PE Saardana  (No 425/1220 dated 12.17.2020), (reference 

number 436/1220 dated 12.18.2020). 
 


